
´´

"

"

"

!U
!

!

!

9

9

9 !

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

ó
óó

óóóóóó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óóóó
óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó

óóó

ó

óóóóóóóóó

ó
ó
ó

óó

óóó
ó

óóóóó

2H

2
2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2
2

2

H

H

H
H

H

HH

H

H

H
H

2

2
2

H

HH

2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

22
22

2

2
2

2
2

2

2
2

2

2
2

2
2

MMMMM
M

M
M

M
M

M
M

MM

M
M

M
2

M

2
2

M
M

M
2 2M M

2
2

2
22

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2

2

MM
MMMM

M
M

M
M

M
M

M

M
M

M
M

M
M

M

2

M

2
2

2
2

22

2

22

2

2
2

R
R

R

R
R

R
RRRR

R

R
R

2

2

2
2

2 2

2

2

R
R R

R
R R

R

R

R
22 RR

R

R

2
2

R
R

2
2

2

R

R

R
R

2

2

2

R

R

R

2

2

2

R
R

R
2 RR

2

2
2

2

2
2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2

R
R

R
R

R

R
R

R
R

R

R
R

R
R

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2
2

2

R

R

R

R
R

R
R

R

R

R
R

2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2

2
2

R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R
R

2
2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2

2
2

2

R

R
R

R
R

R

R
R

R
R

R

R

2
2

2

2
2

2
2

R
R

R
R

R
R

R

R

2
2

2

2
2

2
2

2
2

R
R

R
R

R

R

R

R
R

2
2

2
2

2

2

2
2

2

2

R
R

R
R

R

R
R

R
R

R

2R

2

2

2

2
2 2 2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

R

R

R
R

R
R

R

R
R

R

R R

R

R R
R

R
R

R
R

R

R

R
R

R

R
R

2
2

R
R

2

2

2
2

R

R

R
R

R

2

2 2

2
2R

R

R

R

R

2

2

2

2

2

22

R
R

R

R
R

R

R

2

2
2 2

2

2

2

2

R
R

R

R R
R

R

R

R

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2

2

R

R

R

R

R
R

R
R

R

R

2

2

2

2

2
2

2
2

R

R

R

R
R

RR
R

R

ó
ó
óó
óó
ó
ó
óóó

óó

óó

óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó
óóó

óóóóóó
ó
óóóóóóóóóó

ó
ó
ó
ó

óóóóóóó

ó
ó
ó
ó

óóóóóóóóóóóóó óóóóóó
ó2

2
2

2

2

M

M

M

M

M

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

123456

7 8 9
10

11
12

131415
161718

19 20 21 22
23 24

27282930

31 32 33 34 35 36

19 20

29
30

31
32

19 20 21 22 23 24

2526
27

282930

31
32

33

34 35 36

19 20 21
22

23
24

2526

123456

7 8 9

1516

10 11 12

131718

19 20 21 22 23 24

14

56

7 8

17

18

19
20

N E Z  P E R C E - C L E A R W A T E R  N A T I O N A L  F O R E S T

IDAHO PANHANDLE

NATIONAL FORESTS

North Fork

R
d

North

For
k

R
d

N
or

th
Fo

rk
R

d

North Fork Rd

C
o

R
d

30

C

o
Rd 30

Co

Rd 681

C
o

R
d

68
1

Bas
in

R
d

Le
n

C
rk

FS
R

d

Scofield Sourdough FS Rd
Scofield

S

our d o
u

g
h

F
S

R
d

Is
ab

el
la

 C
rk

 F
S

 R
d

S
m

ith
R

d
g

F
S

R
d

Butte Creek Rd

B
u

tte
C

reek Rd

B
u

tte
C

reek
R

d

B
ut

te
C

re
e

k
R

d

Love
ll Saddle Rd

B
e

n
to

n
C

re
e

k
R

d
Co Rd 700

Co Rd 700

C
o

R
d

70
0

C
o

R
d

70
0

Benton Butte Rd

Benton Butte Rd

Benton Butte Rd

B
enton

B
utte

R
d

Boise Meridian
Boise Meridian

4
0

N
 7

E

4
0

N
 6

E

40N 7E

41N 7E

4
0

N
 5

E

4
0

N
 6

E

40N 5E

41N 5E

40N 6E

41N 6E

4
1

N
 5

E

4
1

N
 6

E

4
1

N
 6

E

4
1

N
 7

E

Isabella Landing

48
00

46
00

44
00

420
0

4000
3800
3600

32
00

300
0

2800

2600

440
0

420
0400
0

3800

3600

3400

2400

2200

3800
3600

340
0

28
00

26
00

22
00

20
00

18
00

4000
3800
3600
3400
3200
3000
2800

2600

3200

3000

2800

2400

2200

2000

4400

4200

3600

3400

320
0

3400

3000

2800

2400

2000

2800

2600

2400

2200

34
00

28
00

3200

260
0

38
00

36
00

34
00

320
0

3000

5000

48
00

460
0

4000

3800

360
0

3600

340
0

3200

3800

340
0

2800

2600

24
00

220
0

48
00

46
00

3600

3400

3200

3000

3400

3000

3200

2800

3000

2800

2600

24
00

2600

2400

2200

24
00

22
00

2800

2600

240
0

2200

50004800

4600

4400

46
0044
00

44
00

4200

4000

380
0

360
0

320
0300

0

300
0

280
0

32
00

30
00

30
0028

0026
00

3200

3000

240
0

220
0

2400
2200

22
0020

00

4800

4600

4400

4200

4000

4000

3800

3200
3000

2000

1800

50
00

48
00

5000
4800

4800

460
0

3800

3600

3400
3200

24
00

22
00

20
00

18
00

2000
1800

34
00

24
00

5000

3200

3000

2600

2000

180
0

48
00

4200

2400

4600

4000

3400

2600

3800

4000

3800

3000

2200

1800

3000

2000

1800

30
00

38
00

36
00

40
00

4000

5200

44
00

42
00

4600

3800 40
00

3000
3000

2800

3600

200
0

2000

4800

4000

32
00

34
00

3200

4400

4000

3200

32
00

32
00

30003000

2800

26
00

2600

26
00

2600
2600

24
00

5000

4800

46
00

4600

4600

44
00

4400

4200

4200

4000

40
00

40
00

4000

4000

38004000

40
00

400
0

3800 38
00

3800

36
00

3400

3400

3400

3400

3200

32
00

2800

24
00

22
00

1800

2600

1800

Is

ab
ella

Cree
k

M
arquette

C
reek

Be
av
er

Cr
eek

Benton

Creek

Th
ras
he
r

Cr
eek

L
en

Cr
ee
k

Sourdough

Creek

Sa
lm

on

C
re
ek

Lo
ng

Ba
r

Cr
ee
k

Bu
tte

C
reek

B
u
tte

C
ree

k

Sy
ri
n
ga

C
re
ek

M
ilk

C
reek

R
oo
ne
y

C
re
e
k

W
est

F
ork

R
o
o
n
ey

Creek

Th
om

p
so
n

C
re
ek

Nor
th Fork

Clearwater
River

North
Fork

Benton
Creek

C
ram

p
to
n

C
reek

Idaho
Creek

Montana Creek

W
es
t

Fo
rk

B
ut
te

C
re
ek

Dog

Creek

Fern
Creek

So
us
ie

C
re
ek

Loop

Creek

Larkins

C
reek

W
hisk

ey
C
reek

B
en
to
n

C
re
ek

Croty

Creek

Charlie

Cree
k

Joes

C
reek

Steep

Creek

Sp
ire

s

C
re
ek

White Pine

Creek

247-C

682

5325

53
25

24
7

70
5

681

246

700

5328

5316

700-A

53
12

53
15

Spring

Spring

NORTH FORK R D

FOREST BDY

F
O

R
E

S
T

 
B

D
Y

FOREST BDY FOREST BDY

F
O

R
E

S
T

 
B

D
Y

Mallard-Larkins
Roadless Area

Bent on

C
r.R
d.

Thompso
n

Cr. Rd.

F S24 6

W
.F

.B
ut

te

C
r.

R
d.

Butte
Cr.

Rd.

Hu
g he

s P
oi

nt

Rd
.

Benton Cr. Rd.
ButteCr.

R
d.

N.F.

Bent onCr.Rd.

Be
av

er
Cr

.
R
d.

9%Rd.

Flo
odwood

Rd.

W
.F

.B
utt

e

Cr
. R

d.

White Pi
ne

Cr. R d.

Butte
Cr.

R

d.

Cabin

IRAWS 31

SB1

SB2

SB3

SB4

22

30

20
225

240

210

Lovell Knob

Benton South

North Fork
Benton

Benton Ridge

Butte Creek

Benton
Face

K

U

M

T

D
W
O
R
S
H

A
K

R
E
S
E
R
V
O
I R

Beaver Butte
5,000

Benton Butte
4,941

Micky Point
5,239

Thompson Point
3,681

Hanson Saddle
4,160

Dennis Saddle
3,740

Lovell Saddle
4,468

Swan Point
4,649

Thompson Butte
4,977

Kauffman Saddle
3,832

AQUARIUS

DOG CREEK
CAMP

AQUARIUS - PURPLE BEACH
CAMP AND PICNIC ARE

ISABELLA
LANDING CAMP

T4802-D

T4802-C

T4
80

0-
C

T
4800-E

T
48

00
-A

T6
81

-D

61
5

T4802-B

T4
80

2-
A

T
4800-B

T6
81

-E

T5326

T681-F

T4802

297

297

297

T48
00

T4800

T4
80

0

T4800

46
°5

3'
N

46
°5

2'
N

46
°5

1'
N

46
°5

0'
N

46
°4

9'
N

46
°4

8'
N

46
°5

3'
N

46
°5

2'
N

46
°5

1'
N

46
°5

0'
N

46
°4

9'
N

46
°4

8'
N

115°37'W115°38'W115°39'W115°40'W115°41'W115°42'W115°43'W115°44'W115°45'W115°46'W115°47'W115°48'W115°49'W115°50'W115°51.01'W115°52'W

115°37'W115°38'W115°39'W115°40'W115°41'W115°42'W115°43'W115°44'W115°45'W115°46'W115°47'W115°48'W115°49'W115°50'W115°51.01'W115°52'W

0 1 2 3

Miles

Helispot

Division Break

Drop Point

Value at Risk

Other

Mobile Weather Unit

Other Property

Pump

Water Tank

óóóó Completed Dozer Line
2 2H H Completed Hand Line
2 2M M Completed Mixed Construction Line
2 2R R Completed Road as Line

óóóó Planned Dozer Line
2 2M M Planned Mixed Construction Line

! Highlighted Feature

Temporary Flight Restriction

Contained Line

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter

Primary

Secondary

Primitive

Abandoned

Paved Roads

Dirt (Not Paved)

Forest Service Land

Other State Lands

RNA

Primary

Secondary

Cougar Rock Complex
South

Cougar Rock Complex
ID-CTS-000623

8/9/2021
8,347 acres as of 2022 on 8/8/21

Option 1

Option 2


